Tennisverein Uetersen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Fourniermuhlenweg, 25436 Uetersen
T 04122-41246 F 04122 929227 buero@tvuetersen.de

Hallenadresse
Fourniermuhlenweg, 25436 Uetersen
T 04122-41246 F 04122 929227 buero@tvuetersen.de

Sportwart/in
Aquilina, Tony
T 0174 4923231 tonyaquilina@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Romstéck, Wolfgang
T 04122 3173 wolfgangromstoeck@gmx.de
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Damen 50 | Nordliga

Ute Jansen

m 0151 53753753; jansen-mail@gmx.de
Damen 50 Il (4er) | Klasse 3

Manuela Westphal

m 0151 59447032; Manu.westphal@gmail.com

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Rehfeldt, Katrin
Jansen, Ute
Schdck, Dagmar
Fischer, Petra
Warnecke-Hillen, Adelheid
Mugge, Manuela
Schulz-Paepke, Sandra
Ménch, Johanna
Wulff, Britta

10 Block, Kerstin

11 Westphal, Manuela

12 Primdahl, Charlotte

13 Albrecht, Barbara

14 Annuseit, Sylvia

15 Koch-Lange, Svenna

16 Schmidt, Kirsten

17 Pahlke, Elke

© 00N O~ WNRE DT

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
26502996 D29/D55
26000941 D14/D60
27001884 D58
26402417
26702376 D71/D55
26200201 D58/D60
26750249
26650257
26350249
26702374
26350246
27191290
25601158
25450748
26651284
26750674
25850815

LK
LK4,9
LK4,9
LK5,3
LK8,1
LK6,4
LK7,6
LK11,9
LK12,0
LK12,2
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK20,7

REGIONALLIGA
NORD-OST

g GENERALI



